
MCMS PFA GOVERNING BOARD 2019/20 SCHOOL YEAR
OFFICE OFFICER Email
Co-President JoLynn Khordodi president@mcmspfa.com
Co-President Suzie Nicks president@mcmspfa.com
Vice President of Programs Stacie Lagattuta programs@mcmspfa.com
Vice President of Communications Lori Getz communications@mcmspfa.com
Vice President of Volunteers Jennifer Burstein volunteers@mcmspfa.com
Vice President of Fundraising (incl. corp. matching) Danielle McFadden fundraising@mcmspfa.com
Secretary Stephanie Love secretary@mcmspfa.com
Co-Treasurer Yenny Gunadi treasurer@mcmspfa.com
Co-Treasurer Michele Abdulaziz financialsecretary@mcmspfa.com
Vice President Auditor Ty Avendano auditor@mcmspfa.com
Parliamentarian Maryam Salour parliamentarian@mcmspfa.com

COMMITTEE COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON Email
Ability Awareness Fair Julie Kwok

Lisa Hambly abilityawarenessfair@mcmspfa.com
ASB Liaison* *Fill At Start of New School Year asbliaison@mcmspfa.com
Big Sunday Site Coordinator Monica Chizzo bigsunday@mcmspfa.com
Carpool Coordinator Nicole Baumann carpool@mcmspfa.com
EEAC Liaison Brenna Gutell eeacliaison@mcmspfa.com
Emergency Preparedness Carrie Orin emergencypreparedness@mcmspfa.com
Hospitality Andrea Klopert

Dimitra Stasinos
Cori Hirsh hospitality@mcmspfa.com

Open House Marina Waisberg
Carrie Orin openhouse@mcmspfa.com

Registration Monay Zamani
Sue Inthavong registration@mcmspfa.com

Service Day Coordinator Tina Wang serviceday@mcmspfa.com
Spirit Wear Chair Jill Munoz spiritwear@mcmspfa.com
Staff Appreciation Krista Laughton

Irene Lyle staffappreciation@mcmspfa.com

*Any questions or not getting a response? Please reach out to president@mcmspfa.com.


